
LOT 3, BLOCK A, UNIT 1 OLUSTEE C
EX .03 AC DESC IN 790-792 & .03 

DURDEN EDWIN P
920 SE STATE ROAD 238
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09533-103

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2617.0100 1.00/

03/17/2022 MLU

01/23/2019 DF 0.66 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

116,866
7,000
15,000

138,866
58,137
80,729

HX HB 51,411
29,318

138,866
0

141,492

1460/278 2/18/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD DENUNE INVEST

DURDEN EDWIN P

1401/2508 11/21/2019 AG U V 21 5,142

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD-DENUNE INVEST

EDWIN P DURDEN
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37562 M H 720 12/19/2018

2020HX Base Yr

920 SE STATE ROAD 238  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,234 113.2000 106.41 131,310 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 112,509

FOP 130 35 46 4,357

1,318 1,234 116,866

BAS= W44 S27 E44 FOP=  E10 N13 W10 S13$ N27$.

BAS

44

27

44

27

FOP

10

13

10

13

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 131.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


